
Piteträffen ställning kh 2017
3/6 2017

Final Junior

Final Senior

Final Vet_y

Final Vet_ä

Resultat Junior

Resultat Senior

Resultat Vet_y

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Emma Johansson Vännäs (VB) 163 130 293  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (NO) 186 139 325  

2 Henry Lindström I 19 (NO) 185 128 313  

3 Roger Andersson S 3 SoIF (NO) 178 133 311  

4 Marlene Forsell Forsman Ramselefors (VB) 179 132 311  

5 Josefin Rossi Kalix (NO) 179 131 310  

6 Tomas Strömberg Vännäs (VB) 176 120 296  

7 Leif Sandberg Kalix (NO) 168 126 294  

8 Johannes Ek Kalix (NO) 163 125 288  

9 Kristian Rossi Kalix (NO) 169 118 287  

10 Robert Ek Kalix (NO) 136 91 227  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Alf Edin Ale Skf (NO) 177 140 317  

2 Ulf Enoksson Luleå (NO) 180 131 311  

3 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (NO) 180 130 310  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (NO) 187 137 324  

2 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå (NO) 171 135 306  

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Emma Johansson Vännäs (VB) 163 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (NO) 186 

2 Henry Lindström I 19 (NO) 185 

3 Marlene Forsell Forsman Ramselefors (VB) 179 

4 Josefin Rossi Kalix (NO) 179 

5 Roger Andersson S 3 SoIF (NO) 178 

6 Tomas Strömberg Vännäs (VB) 176 

7 Kristian Rossi Kalix (NO) 169 

8 Leif Sandberg Kalix (NO) 168 

9 Johannes Ek Kalix (NO) 163 

10 Robert Ek Kalix (NO) 136 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 



Resultat Vet_ä

1 Ulf Enoksson Luleå (NO) 180 

2 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (NO) 180 

3 Alf Edin Ale Skf (NO) 177 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (NO) 187 

2 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå (NO) 171 


